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UNIT GROUND FLOOR FIRST FLOOR
2 3,850 sq.ft. 1,900 sq.ft.

3 920 sq.ft. 800 sq.ft.

4 790 sq.ft. 780 sq.ft.

5 870 sq.ft. 950 sq.ft.

KING'S LYNN

VANCOUVER QUARTER

Director Director
Phone : 0207 647 4818 Phone : 0207 647 4815
Mobile : 07803 051 205 Mobile : 07855 437 116

MISREPRESENTATION ACT
GCW for themselves and for the vendors of this property whose agents they are, give notice that: These particulars do not form any part of any offer or contract: the statements contained therein are used without responsibility on the part
of the firm or their clients and therefore are not to be relied upon as statements or representations of fact, any intending purchaser must satisfy himself as to the correctness of each of the statements made herein: and the vendor does

not make or give, and neither the firm nor any of their employees have the authority to make or gain, any representation or warranty whatsoever in relation to this property. February 2020

TOTAL

5,750 sq.ft.
1,720 sq.ft.
1,570 sq.ft.
1,820 sq.ft.
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RENT
£75,000 pax
£35,000 pax
£30,000 pax
30,000 pax
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WWW.GCW.CO.UK
CHARTERED SURVEYORS

ESTIMAT

ED SERVICE

RATEABLE VALUE CHARGE

£7,753 pa
£2,252 pa
£2,158 pa
£2,495 pa

£69,000
£28,000
£25,500
£26,750




