



67,000

within a 20 min drive



203,000

within a 40 min drive



140,000

weekly footfall



£4m

redevelopment



41%

of immediate catchmant made up of wealthy & comfortable households



£351m

potential spend within 20 min drive



















UNIT	GROUND FLOOR		FIRST FLOOR	TOTAL	RENT		ESTIMATED RATEABLE VALUE		SERVICE CHARGE
2 :	3,850 sq.ft.	:	1,900 sq.ft.	5,750 sq.ft.	£75,000 pax	:	£69,000	:	£7,753 pa
3	920 sq.ft.		800 sq.ft.	1,720 sq.ft.	£35,000 pax		£28,000	:	£2,252 pa
4 :	790 sq.ft.	:	780 sq.ft.	1,570 sq.ft.	£30,000 pax	:	£25,500	:	£2,158 pa
5 :	870 sq.ft.	:	950 sq.ft.	1,820 sq.ft.	30,000 pax	:	£26,750	:	£2,495 pa

H&M NEW LOOK shoezone Ann Summers

KING'S LYNN VANCOUVER QUARTER



Nick Warr

Director Phone: 0207 647 4818

Mobile: 07803 051 205

Philippe Micheal

Director

Phone: 0207 647 4815 Mobile: 07855 437 116 020 7408 0030

WWW.GCW.CO.UK CHARTERED SURVEYORS



MISREPRESENTATION ACT

GCW for themselves and for the vendors of this property whose agents they are, give notice that: These particulars do not form any part of any offer or contract: the statements contained therein are used without responsibility on the part of the firm or their clients and therefore are not to be relied upon as statements or representations of fact, any intending purchaser must satisfy himself as to the correctness of each of the statements made herein: and the vendor does not make or give, and neither the firm nor any of their employees have the authority to make or gain, any representation or warranty whatsoever in relation to this property. February 2020